
CHELSHIBEN JITESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  VDL101  MEMBERID:5295

BAZAE  FALIYU  OPP.RAILWAY  STATION
RANKUVA,TA,CHIKHALI

Mobile 9429686584

DOB 02/05/2000

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community

City : GJ-Chikhli

HEMALI KRUNAL CHAHWALA
FAMILYID:  NVS207  MEMBERID:5263

401,C-1 YOGI DWAR NEXT TO HOTEL GOSSIP,YOGI
NAGAR EKSAR ROAD,BORIVALI(W),MUMBAI

Mobile 9714864868

DOB 01/05/1990

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community

City : GJ-Navsari

STUTI KALPESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS175  MEMBERID:5259

3 0 3 , S U N  S T A R  A P T , A N A N D  M A H E L
ROAD,ADAJAN,SURAT

Mobile 9409368636

DOB 28/03/2006

Bl.Grp. AB Positive

Community

City : GJ-Surat

DIMPAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  MUM110  MEMBERID:5228

TRIWENI  BLDG  F  BLOCK  1  FLOOR,WALKESHWAR
RD,MUMBAI-400006

Mobile 9323215887

DOB 01/05/1982

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : MH-Mumbai

MISHTY CHIRAG SHAH
FAMILYID:  BIL103  MEMBERID:5207

40J,ASHOKA  TOWER  ,SANDHKUWA  GATE,STATION
ROAD,NAVSARI

Mobile 9429274495

DOB 23/05/2018

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : GJ-Bilimora

MITAL MEHUL CHOKSI
FAMILYID:  KLV103  MEMBERID:5203

B-1105  SHILP  RECIDENCY  NEAR  HIGH  TECH
RECIDENCY VESU,SURAT

Mobile 9825451755

DOB 16/05/1978

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community

City : GJ-Surat

ABHI ALPESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  AMD103  MEMBERID:5200

65,GOVIND NAGAR SOCIETY,B/S SAHAJ DHAM ROW
HOUSE,HONEY PARK ROAD,ADAJAN.SURAT

Mobile 8200158273

DOB 06/05/1997

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community

City : GJ-Surat

URVI M VORA
FAMILYID:  AST102  MEMBERID:5192

B-702  ANMOL  APPP  LUNCIKUI  GANDEVIROD
NAVSARI

Mobile 9574487819

DOB 09/05/1997

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : GJ-Navsari



VIHAAN MAYANK SHAH
FAMILYID:  SRT114  MEMBERID:5186

6,NIKUNJ SOCIETY BEH,MEHTA PARK,NANPURA ,
SURAT

Mobile 9825511944

DOB 07/05/2019

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : GJ-Surat

PRATHAM HARDIKKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SRT105  MEMBERID:5165

E-41,SURYAPUR  SOCIETY  RUSHABH  CHAR
RASTA,RANDER  ROAD,  SURAT

Mobile 7383749651

DOB 28/05/2015

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community

City : GJ-Surat

NEHAL TEJASHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS157  MEMBERID:5108

AJIT ELECTRICALS MAIN BAJAR (GAM),BARDOLI.

Mobile 9427644211

DOB 19/05/1981

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community

City : GJ-Bardoli

FENIL ASHISH SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS153  MEMBERID:5102

AMALSAD

Mobile 9427121907

DOB 14/05/1998

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : GJ-Navsari

NEVIL NIRAJKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS140  MEMBERID:5097

264,BAJAR STREET RANKUVA,CHIKHALI,NAVSARI

Mobile 9780979369

DOB 04/05/1996

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community

City : GJ-Chikhli

MIRAL MANISHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS132  MEMBERID:5087

B/502 ,SHASWAT APP,MR,AMBAMATA MANDIR,MOTA
BAZAR,VALSAD

Mobile 9879952107

DOB 31/05/1998

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community

City : GJ-Valsad

PAYAL HETALKUMAR PATEL
FAMILYID:  NVS106  MEMBERID:5061

70,MERCURY WAY,WHITBY,NEWZEALAND

Mobile 00642102973515

DOB 03/05/1982

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : NEW ZEALAND

HITARTH HARDIKKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS102  MEMBERID:5050

PADMAVATI SALES NR HIGH SCHOOL MADHI.

Mobile 7046190903

DOB 13/05/2016

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Oswal

City : GJ-Bardoli



KAUSHIKABEN KIRITKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  CHL101  MEMBERID:5030

SOMNATH ROAD,ALIPORIYA SOCIETY,BILLIMORA

Mobile 9426941909

DOB 10/05/1953

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : GJ-Bilimora

KAKSHIL HEMALKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD118  MEMBERID:5026

A-4/F-3,HIRACHAND  NAGAR  OPP  JAIN
DERASAR,STATION  ROAD,BARDOLI

Mobile 9825226880

DOB 25/05/2001

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community

City : GJ-Bardoli

DHVIT JAIMIN SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD106  MEMBERID:5014

4563,DEERFIELD  TERR  FREMONT,94538
CALIFORNIA

Mobile +14084313112

DOB 15/05/2017

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : CALIFORNIA

HETA JAIMIN SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD106  MEMBERID:5013

4563,DEERFIELD  TERR  FREMONT,94538
CALIFORNIA

Mobile +14084313112

DOB

Bl.Grp.

Community

City : CALIFORNIA

MAITRY HIRENKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS232  MEMBERID:1365

B-305, Navkar Residency Opp Lewa Patidar
wadi  Tighara  Road,  Jamalpore,  Navsari
396445

Mobile 7283840030

DOB 20/05/2002

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

HARSHVI HARDIK SHAH
FAMILYID:  MUM111  MEMBERID:2254

101/A,PARAS  DARSHAN,S.V.ROAD,DAULAT
N A G A R , O P P  B A N K  O F
BARODA,BORIVALI(EAST),MUMBAI

Mobile

DOB 18/05/2018

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : MH-Mumbai

ASHABEN MANOJKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  MUM111  MEMBERID:2248

101/A,PARAS  DARSHAN,S.V.ROAD,DAULAT
N A G A R , O P P  B A N K  O F
BARODA,BORIVALI(EAST),MUMBAI

Mobile 8097391969

DOB 25/05/1962

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : MH-Mumbai

NALIN CHHAGANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  UK105  MEMBERID:2239

FLAT  NO.10,HARBOROUGH  HOUSE,TOYWOOD
RD,NORTHOLT,MIDDLEESX,LONDON,UK

Mobile +447852982472

DOB 28/05/1953

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : UK-LONDON



PRAVINABEN ASHOKKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS230  MEMBERID:2208

4/1069 BEHIND BAZAR GATE,NAVSARI-396445

Mobile

DOB 06/05/1963

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

PAKSHAL DHAVAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS227  MEMBERID:2193

F-1  3RD  FLOOR  DHAN  COMPLEX,MADHUMATI
,NAVSARI

Mobile

DOB 04/05/2020

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

NIREN RAMESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  USA102  MEMBERID:2174

8409 MARSHALL PL MERRILLYILLE IN-46410-USA

Mobile +19293266544

DOB 29/05/1980

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : USA-MERRILLYILLE

RAMESH M SHAH
FAMILYID:  USA101  MEMBERID:2258

1 1 8 3 2  W O O D V O L E
CT,CINCINNATI,OHIO,U.S.A-45246

Mobile

DOB 05/05/1947

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : USA-CINCINNATI

ASHINIBEN SANJAYKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  UK102  MEMBERID:2155

UK,LESTER  LE4,7NL  5  LOCKERB  AVENU  RUSHY
MAID,UK

Mobile +447468430015

DOB 07/05/1997

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : LEICESTER

SANJAYKUMAR RATILAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  UK102  MEMBERID:2153

UK,LESTER  LE4,7NL  5  LOCKERB  AVENU  RUSHY
MAID,UK

Mobile +447828636122

DOB 22/05/1970

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : LEICESTER

RATNA DARSHIL SHAH
FAMILYID:  VJP116  MEMBERID:1480

J.D SHSH CLOTH MARCHANT,BASWESWAR ROAD NEAR
JAIN TEMPLE,VIJAYPUR

Mobile

DOB 24/05/2021

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur

PRIYANK DARSHIL SHAH
FAMILYID:  VJP116  MEMBERID:1476

J.D SHSH CLOTH MARCHANT,BASWESWAR ROAD NEAR
JAIN TEMPLE,VIJAYPUR

Mobile 9313611746

DOB 12/05/1995

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur



SURESHKUMAR KALIDAS SHAH
FAMILYID:  VJP113  MEMBERID:1456

GIRJ  KUNJ,SIR  DESPANDE  COLONY,ALMEL
HOTEL,STATION  ROAD,VIJAYPUR

Mobile 9741709702

DOB 19/05/1958

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur

RITESH SAGAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  VJP111  MEMBERID:1452

VIJAY HOUSEING COLONY B.J.D.E ROAD,VIJAYPUR

Mobile 7892836415

DOB 14/05/2005

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur

PRAKASHCHANDRA VEERCHAND SHAH
FAMILYID:  VJP109  MEMBERID:1439

1703,"SHAH  NIWAS"  KABRAJI  BAZAR,NEAR
BARAKAMAN,VIJAYPUR

Mobile 948090775

DOB 20/05/1958

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur

PINKESH VIPULKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  VJP107  MEMBERID:1430

\\\"SHANTI  NIVAS\\\"SWAMI  CHIDANAND
ROAD,NEAR  PRIYADARSHINI  HOSPLITAL,STATION
ROAD,VIJAYPUR

Mobile 8806048213

DOB 22/05/1994

Bl.Grp. AB Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur

NIVI BHAVIKKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SRT119  MEMBERID:1576

704, F-TOWER, KPM TERRA PRIME, OPP. BHARTI
MALYA SCHOOL, VESU SURAT

Mobile

DOB 05/05/2004

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Surat

KRUTARTH NILESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  SRT117  MEMBERID:1569

402,  DHARTISAGAR  APARTMENT.  HONEY  PARK
ROAD,  NR.  PATEL  PRAGATI  WADI,  ADAJAN
SURAT-395009

Mobile

DOB 14/05/2013

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Surat



NILESH VASANTLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SRT117  MEMBERID:1566

402,  DHARTISAGAR  APARTMENT.  HONEY  PARK
ROAD,  NR.  PATEL  PRAGATI  WADI,  ADAJAN
SURAT-395009

Mobile 8320450916

DOB 13/05/1976

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Surat

SEJAL PRATIKBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  SRT116  MEMBERID:1563

6/402,  C.M.RESIDENCY,  HONEY  PARK  ROAD,
ADAJAN, SURAT

Mobile 9879753854

DOB 13/05/1980

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Surat

DEEYAN JINAY SHAH
FAMILYID:  SRT114  MEMBERID:1553

A-304,  VEERBHADRA  RESIDENCY,  OPP.  SVNIT
COLLAGE, UMRA, SURAT

Mobile

DOB 06/05/2013

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Surat

MEHUL RAMESHCHANDRA CHOKSI
FAMILYID:  SRT104  MEMBERID:1511

3/125,  NAVAPURA,  PARSI  SHERI,  BHAGAL,
SURAT-395003

Mobile 9825906708

DOB 10/05/1973

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Surat

RAJESHKUMAR VIRCHAND SHAH
FAMILYID:  VJP103  MEMBERID:1407

"NALINI"SIR  DESHPANDE  COLONY,NEAR  KAMAT
HOTEL,STATION  ROAD,VIJAYPUR

Mobile 08095511671

DOB 15/05/1960

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur

PANKAJKUMAR.V.SHAH
FAMILYID:  VJP102  MEMBERID:1403

"VEER-VILA"SIR DESHPANDE COLONY,NEAR KAMAT
HOTEL,STATION ROAD,VIJAYPUR-586104

Mobile 09880165333

DOB 10/05/1968

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur

SADHANBEN BHIKHUBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  VJP101  MEMBERID:1402

"SAVITA"  SIR  DESHPANDE  COLONY,NEAR  KAMAT
HOTEL,STATION ROAD,VIJAYPUR

Mobile 9482000152

DOB 19/05/1957

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : KA-Vijaypur

DIVYESHKUMAR PARASHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  KDP101  MEMBERID:1400

MILAN  GENERAL  STORE,NH48,KHADSUPA
BOARDING,NAVSARI

Mobile 7041270314

DOB 24/05/2003

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Khadsupa



BHARTIBEN SUMANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  AST101  MEMBERID:1395

AT& POST ASHTAGAM

Mobile 9904232345

DOB 19/05/1946

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Astagam

YASHESHKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS117  MEMBERID:1359

1541,  JAI  JINEDRA,  JALARAMNAGAR,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9824117631

DOB 01/05/1972

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

INDUBEN RAMANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS117  MEMBERID:1358

1541,  JAI  JINEDRA,  JALARAMNAGAR,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile

DOB 03/05/1941

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

CHIRAG DHANSUKHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS113  MEMBERID:1343

1771, KUNTHU NIVAS, JALARAM SOCIETY, GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 8866565612

DOB 17/05/1993

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

RAKESHKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS111  MEMBERID:1335

1ST FLOOR, SHANTA NIVAS, JALARAM SOCIETY,
GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9558815987

DOB 26/05/1980

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

JAGRUTIBEN KIRITKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS110  MEMBERID:1334

MOTA FALIA, GANESH SISODRA-396463

Mobile 6355572993

DOB 22/05/1965

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

SOHINI NEELAMKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS109  MEMBERID:1331

RUKSHMANI  BHAVAN,  MOTA  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9638901123

DOB 08/05/1983

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

NEELAMKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS109  MEMBERID:1329

RUKSHMANI  BHAVAN,  MOTA  FALIA,  GANESH
SISODRA-396463

Mobile 9824526484

DOB 02/05/1980

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra



HIYA KETAN SHAH
FAMILYID:  SIS106  MEMBERID:1316

S I T A  S A D A M ,  M O T A  F A L I A ,  G A N E S H
SISODRA-396463

Mobile

DOB 15/05/2005

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Sisodra

DIPABEN PARESHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS226  MEMBERID:2118

A-1001,  SRUSHTI  APARTMENT,  OPP.  CONVENT
HIGHSCHOOL. LUNCIKUI, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9662851689

DOB 16/05/1966

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

YATRI JIGAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS224  MEMBERID:2112

203, PRUTHAVI APARTMENT, SHANDHKUWA GATE,
STATION ROAD, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile

DOB 15/05/2014

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

SHRUTIBEN MANISHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS223  MEMBERID:2101

101, ASHOKA TOWER, SANDHKUWA GATE, STATION
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9825350405

DOB 27/05/1970

Bl.Grp. A Negative

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

JEVIN VIJAYKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS219  MEMBERID:2076

605,  PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9601442789

DOB 13/05/1993

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

SANDHYABEN VIJAYKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS215  MEMBERID:2063

A-504,  VIVANTA  SHAHSVAT,  OPP.  PREMJI
COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9099623756

DOB 29/05/1963

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

VIJAYKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS215  MEMBERID:2062

A-504,  VIVANTA  SHAHSVAT,  OPP.  PREMJI
COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9879240205

DOB 14/05/1957

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

PAHAL VIPULBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS214  MEMBERID:2061

103,  RACHANA  APARTMENT-4,  SANDHKUVA,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile

DOB 28/10/2016

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari



BINA VIPULBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS214  MEMBERID:2060

103,  RACHANA  APARTMENT-4,  SANDHKUVA,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9426338012

DOB 30/05/1989

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

SHIVANI RAHUL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS213  MEMBERID:2058

B.NO.2, KAMDHENU PARK SOCIETY, SHANTADEVI
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile

DOB 30/05/1997

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

SWENI TEJAS SHAH
FAMILYID:  MUM110  MEMBERID:1391

51 GOKUL 5TH FLOOR NEAR WHIGHT HOUSE,99
WALKESHWAR RD,MUMBAI-400006

Mobile 9322030830

DOB 11/05/1977

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : MH-Mumbai

TEJAS ARVINDKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  MUM110  MEMBERID:1389

51 GOKUL 5TH FLOOR NEAR WHIGHT HOUSE,99
WALKESHWAR RD,MUMBAI-400006

Mobile 9833958607

DOB 30/05/1977

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : MH-Mumbai

VEERKUMAR CHHOTALAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  MUM109  MEMBERID:1385

6 0 3 , H A M I L T O W , 9 , L A B U R N U M
ROAD,GAMDEVI,MUMBAI-400007

Mobile 9820086234

DOB 01/05/1945

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : MH-Mumbai

MUKTI AJAYKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  MUM108  MEMBERID:1248

402,JANKI  KUTIR,MATRUCHHAYA  HIGH
SCHOOL,ANANDNAGAR,DAHISAR(E),MUMBAI-400068

Mobile 7303553840

DOB 23/05/1999

Bl.Grp. AB Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : MH-Mumbai

KAUSHIK MOHANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  MUM106  MEMBERID:1237

12  MANGALAM  BLDG,2ND  FLOOR,JAIN  MANDIR
ROAD,DOLAT NAGAR,BORIVALI(E),MUMBAI-400066

Mobile 9322225305

DOB 01/05/1959

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : MH-Mumbai

BHARAT KANTILAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  MUM105  MEMBERID:1232

1240/J-WING  GOVARDHAN  NAGAR  BLDG  NO4
P O I N S U R  G Y M K H A N A  R O A D
KANDIVALI(W)MUMBAI-400067

Mobile 9324698754

DOB 13/05/1952

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : MH-Mumbai



BIJAL SURYAKANT SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS207  MEMBERID:2040

102, ANKITA APARTMENT, OLD VAIDYA MAHOLLO,
B/H. KANYASHALA, LIBRARY, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile

DOB 05/05/1992

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

JAINAM NIMESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS206  MEMBERID:2031

16, UTTPAL PARK, NEAR TIGHRA WADI, TIGHRA,
NAVSARI

Mobile 9724521680

DOB 12/05/1996

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

TEJALBEN NIMESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS206  MEMBERID:2030

16, UTTPAL PARK, NEAR TIGHRA WADI, TIGHRA,
NAVSARI

Mobile 94290577447

DOB 28/05/1974

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

AMITABEN SANDIPKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS206  MEMBERID:2024

10-11,  UTTPAL  PARK,  NEAR  TIGHRA  WADI,
TIGHRA, NAVSARI

Mobile 8200712931

DOB 31/05/1970

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

KAVYA CHANDRAKANT SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS205  MEMBERID:2017

ARMAN,  RAJRATAN  APARTMENT,  NAGTALAVADI,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile

DOB 19/05/2007

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

MONABEN VAIBHAVKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS202  MEMBERID:1998

2/770,  SHARDA,  OPP.  MAYUR  COMPLEX,
SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9075895986

DOB 27/05/1990

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

VAIBHAV SHASHIKANT SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS202  MEMBERID:1997

2/770,  SHARDA,  OPP.  MAYUR  COMPLEX,
SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9503140404

DOB 10/05/1986

Bl.Grp. AB Negative

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

SANDIPKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS201  MEMBERID:1990

9/906, TARANG GLASSWARE, NEAR RAYMOND SHOP,
TOWER, SAYAJI ROAD, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9427517177

DOB 27/05/1970

Bl.Grp. AB Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari



MINESH CHANDULAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  GND103  MEMBERID:1209

VIPUL APP,1197/2/1 APASARA STREET GANDEVI

Mobile 9662985297

DOB 18/05/1967

Bl.Grp. AB Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Gandevi

USHABEN RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS182  MEMBERID:1919

G-208,  PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9409035153

DOB 13/05/1953

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

RAMESHCHANDRA BHIKHUBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS182  MEMBERID:1918

G-208,  PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9909200747

DOB 30/05/1947

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

HENI ALPESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS181  MEMBERID:1913

6/620,  KANSARWAD  NAKA,  MOTA  BAZAR,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9426882026

DOB 15/05/2005

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

ALPA PARESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS180  MEMBERID:1904

202,  SUVIDHA  APARTMENT,  POTALIYAWAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9662909016

DOB 20/05/1971

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

SAURABH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS177  MEMBERID:1896

402,  PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile +14402202934

DOB 08/05/1983

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

ANKITA CHIRAG KAPADIA
FAMILYID:  NVS176  MEMBERID:1891

NAVPAD,  JAIN  SOCIETY,  NR  FUWARA,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile +13399276212

DOB 17/05/1985

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

NARESHCHANDRA BABULAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS168  MEMBERID:1862

302,  RAJNAMAN  APARTMENT,  NAGTALAVADI,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9825585239

DOB 06/05/1947

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari



MEGH MEHULKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  GND101  MEMBERID:1204

"ARIHANT HOUSE",GUZDER STREET,NR TELEPHONE
EXCHANGE,GANDEVI-396360

Mobile

DOB 25/05/2007

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Gandevi

RITABEN JINALKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  GND101  MEMBERID:1199

"ARIHANT HOUSE",GUZDER STREET,NR TELEPHONE
EXCHANGE,GANDEVI-396360

Mobile 9408021195

DOB 20/05/1978

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Gandevi

JINALKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  GND101  MEMBERID:1198

"ARIHANT HOUSE",GUZDER STREET,NR TELEPHONE
EXCHANGE,GANDEVI-396360

Mobile 9898462947

DOB 13/05/1974

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Gandevi

VIRUMATIBEN AMARATLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  TKL102  MEMBERID:1186

VANIYAWAD TANKAL.

Mobile 9714783873

DOB 25/05/1952

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Tankal

JISHA TAPANKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS165  MEMBERID:1849

101,  ADHURIYA  COMPLEX,  ZAVERI  SADAK,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile

DOB 08/05/2018

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

MUKESHBHAI MANEKLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS165  MEMBERID:1845

101,  ADHURIYA  COMPLEX,  ZAVERI  SADAK,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9601416541

DOB 03/05/1959

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

VIHAAN KALPESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS159  MEMBERID:1829

14,  3RD  FLOOR,  ADINATH  APARTMENT,
SHANTADEVI  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile

DOB 02/05/2014

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

LINABEN KAMLESHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS158  MEMBERID:1824

6/86,  1SR  FLOOR,  SHIV  SHAKTI  APARTMENT,
HAVELI STREET, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9825797725

DOB 19/05/1966

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari



KRUNALKUMAR KIRITKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS150  MEMBERID:1797

6/529, SIDDHACHAKRA, VORWAD, OPP. LAD MODH
WADI, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9426159626

DOB 27/05/1990

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

JINAY JAYESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS142  MEMBERID:1762

505,  PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 7405508424

DOB 01/05/1994

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

KETKIBEN RUPESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS140  MEMBERID:1752

9/1138,  RANCHHODJI  STREET,  NEAR  GOLWAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9924133444

DOB 04/05/1976

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

ROSHNI HARDIK SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS138  MEMBERID:1740

B-602,  VIVANTA  SHASHVAT  APARTMENT,  OPP.
PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9904103235

DOB 12/05/1987

Bl.Grp. B Negative

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

SONA KRUNAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS135  MEMBERID:1724

108,  SIDDHSHILA  APARTMENT,  SANDHKUWA,
STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 8866778334

DOB 27/05/1990

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

HETANKUMAR AMRUTLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS135  MEMBERID:1721

108,  SIDDHSHILA  APARTMENT,  SANDHKUWA,
STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9825499624

DOB 27/05/1963

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

NAITRI JIGNESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS126  MEMBERID:1690

401,  PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 7990531950

DOB 23/05/2005

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

YESHA JIGNESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS126  MEMBERID:1689

401,  PREMJI  COMPLEX,  SHANTADEVI  ROAD,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 7202978332

DOB 09/05/2001

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari



PUSHPABEN CHAMPAKLAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS124  MEMBERID:1679

1ST  FLOOR,  J.B.HOUSE,BESIDE  MADHUMATI,
NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 7990982541

DOB 24/05/1946

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

SANKET SANJAY SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS123  MEMBERID:1677

A-301,  MEGH  MALHAR  APARTMENT,  MANEKLAL
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 8758590747

DOB 19/05/1998

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

RESHMA SANJAY SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS123  MEMBERID:1676

A-301,  MEGH  MALHAR  APARTMENT,  MANEKLAL
ROAD, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9725201446

DOB 22/05/1969

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

PURNIMABEN ALPESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS118  MEMBERID:1653

4, RACHANA RESIDENCY, TIGHRA, NAVSARI

Mobile 9428760639

DOB 03/05/1974

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

SONAL AMITKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS114  MEMBERID:1642

104-B,  JANTA  APARTMENT,  OPP.  DABOO
HOSPITAL,  STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 9428164004

DOB 14/05/1977

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

JEET AJAYKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS106  MEMBERID:1622

503/A, SUPREME TOWER, NEAR RELIANCE MALL,
MANEKLAL ROAD, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 6354789208

DOB 08/05/2007

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

JYOTIBEN ASHOKKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS106  MEMBERID:1619

503/A, SUPREME TOWER, NEAR RELIANCE MALL,
MANEKLAL ROAD, NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 8141795714

DOB 30/05/1956

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari

HEMANSHI MEEKET SHAH
FAMILYID:  NVS105  MEMBERID:1616

1/15,  RACHANA  APARTMENT,  SHANDHKUWA,
STATION  ROAD,  NAVSARI-396445

Mobile 8460505072

DOB 08/05/1995

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Navsari



HARSHIL KALPESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD121  MEMBERID:1122

A-14,ANAND  NAGAR  BALADEVI  SOCIETY,M.G
ROAD,BARDOLI

Mobile

DOB 28/05/2009

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bardoli

DHARMESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD120  MEMBERID:1109

2 6 , 2 7 - \ " D I V Y A D H A R M \ " , S A N S K R U T I
SOCIETY,SHASTRI ROAD,BARDOLI-394601

Mobile 9824123050

DOB 24/09/1974

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bardoli

JYOTIBEN DHARMESHKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD120  MEMBERID:1110

2 6 , 2 7 - \ " D I V Y A D H A R M \ " , S A N S K R U T I
SOCIETY,SHASTRI ROAD,BARDOLI-394601

Mobile 9712259888

DOB 09/05/1977

Bl.Grp. B Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bardoli

PRITI YASHESH SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD119  MEMBERID:1105

4-B,SAI DARSAN APP,HIRACHAND NAGAR,STATION
ROAD,BARDOLI-394601

Mobile 8238254541

DOB 31/05/1973

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bardoli

GAMANBHAI NATHULAL SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD113  MEMBERID:1081

2/B,F-5,HIRACHAND  NAGAR,OPP  JAIN
DERASAR,STATION  ROAD,BARDOLI-394601

Mobile 9537888908

DOB

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bardoli

SHILABEN CHANDRKANT SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD110  MEMBERID:1070

114,\"KUNTHU NIVAS\"HIRACHAND NAGAR,STATION
ROAD BRDOLI-394601

Mobile 9427832479

DOB 20/05/1960

Bl.Grp.

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bardoli

JINAL JENISH SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD105  MEMBERID:1052

"VIRJYOT"  HIRACHAND  NAGAR,B/H  JAIN
DERASAR,STATION  ROAD,BARDOLI-394601

Mobile 7600788698

DOB 20/05/1995

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bardoli

HENIL SANDIPKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD101  MEMBERID:1029

7,AVDHUT NAGAR SOCIETY,SASTRI ROAD,BARDOLI

Mobile 9537947209

DOB 30/05/1998

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bardoli



HARDIKKUMAR SANDIPKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD101  MEMBERID:1027

7,AVDHUT NAGAR SOCIETY,SASTRI ROAD,BARDOLI

Mobile 9913513977

DOB 16/05/1994

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bardoli

SANDIPKUMAR DHANSUKHBHAI SHAH
FAMILYID:  BRD101  MEMBERID:1025

7,AVDHUT NAGAR SOCIETY,SASTRI ROAD,BARDOLI

Mobile 9099689087

DOB 15/05/1965

Bl.Grp. O Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Bardoli

PINALKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH
FAMILYID:  AMD106  MEMBERID:1020

24,PANCHWATI APP,B/H BHAGYODAY BANK KASIBA
ROAD,RANIP AHAMEDABAD

Mobile 9426576809

DOB 11/05/1976

Bl.Grp. A Positive

Community Visa Porwad

City : GJ-Ahmedabad


